

BID SUMMARY DETAIL

BID OPENING DATE: 7/27/2017

Fed. Aid No.: BRLS-5906(123)

PREPARED BY: Stuart W. Davis DATE: 7/27/17CHECKED BY: Shawn O'Leary DATE: 7/27/17

**STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF SHASTA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS**

**ENGINEER'S ESTM.
SHASTA COUNTY
PUBLIC WORKS DEPT.**



PROJECT:
CONTRACT NO.:

Bridge Preventive Maintenance
705936

LOWEST RESPONSIVE BIDDER

**AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS
2990 Bay Vista Court
Benicia, Ca 94510**

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
\$ 36,336.55	\$ 36,336.55
\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
\$ 3.85	\$ 19,057.50
\$ 25.00	\$ 3,700.00
\$ 200.00	\$ 7,200.00
\$ 50.00	\$ 5,600.00
\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
\$ 0.25	\$ 13,211.75
\$ 0.60	\$ 31,708.20
\$ 75.00	\$ 44,250.00
\$ 22.00	\$ 880.00
\$ 3.90	\$ 14,508.00
\$ 2.50	\$ 4,745.00
\$ 198,197.00	

35%

Note: Bidder did not use the bid form supplied in Addendum No. 1, but did calculate the bid in accordance with Addendum No. 1.

2nd BIDDER

**TPA CONSTRUCTION, INC
2406 Clubhouse Drive
Rocklin, Ca 95765**

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00
\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
\$ 5.00	\$ 24,750.00
\$ 30.00	\$ 4,440.00
\$ 37.00	\$ 1,332.00
\$ 25.00	\$ 2,800.00
\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
\$ 0.60	\$ 31,708.20
\$ 0.66	\$ 34,879.02
\$ 55.00	\$ 32,450.00
\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00
\$ 7.00	\$ 26,040.00
\$ 4.00	\$ 7,592.00
\$ 213,691.22	

46%

Note: Bidder did not calculate the total bid value correctly. There is a \$0.22 discrepancy.

NO	TYPE	CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNITS	BID QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1		70030	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
2		120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
3		128652	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS)	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
4		130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
5		130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
6		141101	REMOVE YELLOW PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE)	LF	4950	\$ 2.90	\$ 14,355.00
7		511118	CLEAN EXPANSION JOINT	LF	148	\$ 36.00	\$ 5,328.00
8	P	519100P	JOINT SEAL (MR 2")	LF	36	\$ 115.00	\$ 4,140.00
9		519101	JOINT SEAL (TYPE A)	LF	112	\$ 72.00	\$ 8,064.00
10		600011	RAPID SETTING CONCRETE (PATCH)	CF	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
11		600037	PREPARE CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK SURFACE	SQFT	52847	\$ 0.45	\$ 23,781.15
12(F)	F	600045F	TREAT BRIDGE DECK	SQFT	52847	\$ 0.53	\$ 28,008.91
13		600047	FURNISH BRIDGE DECK TREATMENT MATERIAL	GAL	590	\$ 60.00	\$ 35,400.00
14	P	810230P	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	40	\$ 7.00	\$ 280.00
15		840504	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	3720	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,720.00
16		846020	REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	1898	\$ 0.75	\$ 1,423.50
TOTALS							\$ 146,450.56

PERCENTAGE UNDER OR OVER ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE----->